Resultat KM 1 TMK

Heat 1
Placering
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Heat 2
Placering
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Startnr. Namn

899 Fredrik Rask
8 Per Wikvist
96 Daniel Lundkvist
751 Jan Olof Wallskog
24 Joakim Eriksson
1467 Jens Andersson
192 Martin Jonsson
995 Edvard Augutsson
1456 Daniel Johansson
1246 Claes Gustafsson

Startnr. Namn

899 Fredrik Rask
24 Joakim Eriksson
96 Daniel Lundkvist
8 Per Wikvist
751 Jan Olof Wallskog
1467 Jens Andersson
192 Martin Jonsson
995 Edvard Augustsson
1246 Claes Gustafsson

Klubb
TMK
TMK
TMK
TMK
TMK
TMK
TMK
TMK
TMK
TMK

Klubb
TMK
TMK
TMK
TMK
TMK
TMK
TMK
TMK
TMK

Varv 1

15.08.6
15.44.8
15.27.5
15.48.9
16.15.1
16.22.7
16.58.6
18.50.7
18.30.4
19.34.9

Varv 1

16.04.7
16.08.1
16.14.0
16.05.1
16.28.0
16.35.2
17.51.4
19.07.7
20.43.0

Varv 2

15.44.2
15.28.1
15.41.8
15.57.9
15.51.7
16.38.5
17.17.2
19.18.9
19.39.2
19.30.1

Varv 2

16.07.7
16.06.1
16.12.6
16.25.0
16.25.0
16.58.4
17.42.3
19.04.3
20.29.8

Totalt

30.52.8
31.12.9
31.19.3
31.46.8
32.06.8
33.01.2
34.15.8
38.09.6
38.09.6
39.05.0

Totalt

32.12.5
32.14.3
32.26.7
32.30.1
32.53.1
33.33.7
35.33.8
38.12.0
41.12.8



